

2018 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION & UTILITY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT**CR Contracting, LLC.**

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	AMOUNT	TOTAL
GENERAL							
SL-A1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$18,428.00	\$ 18,428.00	0.25	\$ 4,607.00
SL-A2	All Work Zone Traffic Control	LS	1	\$19,982.00	\$ 19,982.00	0.25	\$ 4,995.50
G-1	Bonds, Insurance and Permits for The Project (Performance Bond, Payment Bond, Maintenance Warranty Bond, Insurance, City Business Permit)	LS	1	\$4,136.61	\$ 4,136.61	0.25	\$ 1,034.15
	SUBTOTAL for GENERAL =				\$ 42,546.61		\$ 10,636.65
ROAD IMPROVEMENTS							
SL-A3	Crack Seal	LB	10,330	\$4.95	\$ 51,133.50	4.95	\$ 51,133.50
SL-A4	Slurry Seal	SY	34,796	\$2.45	\$ 85,250.20		\$ -
SL-A5	Striping	LS	1	\$34,314.00	\$ 34,314.00		\$ -
	SUBTOTAL for ROAD IMPROVEMENTS =				\$ 170,697.70		\$ 51,133.50
	TOTAL BID (1A to 1D +2A +2B) =					\$ 213,244.31	Crack Seal Portion = \$ 61,770.15
	Balance for Slurry Seal portion of work =						\$ 151,474.16